NEWMARKET Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on NEWMARKET. NEWMARKET website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Single 30th 20:30 Kempton [War Empress 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.05
Single 29th 20:10 Cape Greco 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 19:40 Global Humor 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 18:40 Lover's Moon 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 16.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 18:10 Toronado 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 21.05
\Wolverhampto [Queen
n
Single 28th 19:45 Ishebayorgrey 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 7.3
Newcastle
Single 28th 20:15 Zebulon 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.3
Newcastle
Single 25th 20:15 Dundalk |Thefaithfulindia 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.3
n
Single 25th 18:45 Dundalk [Vatican City 2.38 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 22.3
Single 24th 20:00 Kempton |Lismore 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 27.3
Single 24th 19:00 Kempton |Lancelot Du 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 21.3
Lac
Single 24th 18:00 Kempton |Gordonstoun 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.3
Single 24th 17:30 Kempton [May Night 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.3
Single 23rd 18:00 Kempton |Perfect Inch 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.3
Single 23rd 17:30 Kempton |Underwater 2.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 41.3
Attack
Single 23rd 17:50 Perth Nye Bevan 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 46.3
Single 23rd 17:20 Perth Lake Baikal 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 51.3
Single 22nd 18:40 Redesdale 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.3
Newcastle Rebel
Single 22nd 17:20 Lingfield |Tagareer 1.36 5.00 Win 1 1.80 61.3
Single 22nd 17:40 Alpha King 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.5
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:25 Baltic State 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 64.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton |Liberty Power 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.5
Single 19th 15:25 Newbury |Rhythm Master 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 74.5
Single 19th 15:05 Ayr Umm Kulthum 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 79.5
Single 19th 14:15 Newbury |Starcat 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 68.25
Single 19th 13:55 Ayr Addeybb 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 73.25
Single 18th 17:10 Kempton [Bagara 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 65.75
Single 18th 17:15 Catterick |Sudona 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.75
Single 18th 16:40 Catterick |Al Mansoura 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 75.75
Single 17th 17:00 Ayr Autumn Flight 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 80.75
Single 17th 16:30 Ayr So Beloved 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 85.75
Single 17th 14:35 Tramore |Rebel Waltz 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 90.75
Single 17th 14:05 Tramore |Aunty Audrey 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 95.75
Single 17th 13:15 Sir Maxi 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 100.75
Pontefract
Single 17th 14:30 Ayr Ayr Poet 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 97.4
Single 16th 14:35 Ready To 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 102.4
Yarmouth Venture
Single 16th 15:00 Beverley |Urban War 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 99.05
Single 16th 14:25 Beverley |Zeyaadah 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 79.05
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 13:15 Beverley |Yorkshire Pirlo 1.73 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 74.9
Single 15th 14:10 Hexham |Bering Upsun 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 79.9
Single 13th 15:40 Curragh |Pretty 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.9
Gorgeous
Single 13th 16:15 Bath Rosa Gold 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 89.9
Single 13th 15:15 Bath Water's Edge 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 94.9
Single 12th 15:10 Fancy Blue 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.9
Leopardstown
Single 12th 15:45 Chester |Selected 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 104.9
Single 12th 15:15 Chester |Mancini 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 109.9
Single 12th 15:45 Chester |Selected 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 114.9
Single 12th 14:40 Chester |Prejudice 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 119.9
Single 12th 13:40 Fontwell |Bashful Boy 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 124.9
Single 12th 13:10 Fontwell |Escapability 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 108.25
Single 11th 17:40 Chester |Pacino 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 113.25
Single 11th 18:50 High Sparrow 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.25
Kilbeggan
Single 11th 18:20 A Wave Of The 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 123.25
Kilbeggan Sea
Single 11th 16:45 Paula's Prayer 3.25 5.00 NR - 0.00 119.9
Kilbeggan
Single 11th 16:35 Chester |Montanari 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 119.9
Single 10th 20:30 Harbour Vision 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 124.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 19:30 Benny And The 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.4
Chelmsford Jets
City
Single 10th 17:05 Wiff Waff 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.4
Chepstow
Single 10th 16:05 Haydock |Wightman 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.4
Single 10th 14:30 Haydock |Tacitly 3.75 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 127.4
Single 10th 13:30 Haydock |Viva Voce 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 132.4
Single 9th 17:45 Abduction 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 137.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 16:35 Lady Florence 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 14:10 Moss Gill 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 134.9
Doncaster
Single 9th 13:10 Latest 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 139.9
Doncaster Generation
Single 8th 15:00 Tick Toch 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 131.75
Goodwood
Single 8th 14:25 Songo 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 131.75
Goodwood
Single 8th 15:55 Catterick |Captain 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 136.75
Corcoran
Single 8th 15:25 Catterick |Cormier 2.40 5.00 Win 1 7.00 141.75
Single 7th 14:50 Leicester|Tawleed 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 134.75
Single 7th 14:20 Leicester|Hidden Breeze 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 130.6
Single 7th 13:50 Leicester|Sorbonne 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 135.6
Single 7th 13:50 Leicester|Sorbonne 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 120.6
Single 6th 15:20 Fontwell |Frau Georgia 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 105.6
Single 6th 14:10 Fontwell |Joly Maker 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 110.6
Single 6th 13:40 Fontwell |Pagero 2.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 115.6
Single 5th 18:00 Ajyaall 1.53 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 17:50 Stratford |Hooper 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 125.6
Single 5th 16:55 Kempton |Algifaar 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 116.2
Single 4th 19:40 Mason City 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 96.2
Kilbeggan
Single 4th 18:40 Arthur's Quay 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 84.95
Kilbeggan
Single 4th 19:30 Joie De Vivre 2.63 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 89.95
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Sedgefield

Single 4th 18:30 Swaffham 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 94.95
Sedgefield Bulbeck

Single 4th 17:30 The Blame 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 87.45
Sedgefield Game

Single 4th 17:00 Peterborough 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 78.7
Sedgefield

Single 4th 16:30 Miss M 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.3
Sedgefield

Single 4th 18:20 Kempton |Megallan 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.3

Single 4th 17:50 Kempton |Act Of Wisdom 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 79.3

Single 4th 16:25 Haydock |Mizaaj 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 84.3

Single 4th 16:50 Ascot Tempus 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 89.3

Single 4th 16:15 Ascot Al Salt 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 81.2

Single 4th 15:45 Down Baron Samedi 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 86.2
Royal

Single 3rd 17:10 Clonmel |Nero Rock 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 74.95

Single 3rd 19:20 Bint Australia 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.3
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 17:50 Country'n'west 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 63.3
Chelmsford ern
City

Single 3rd 19:00 Leroy Leroy 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 68.3
Southwell

Single 3rd 18:00 Proper Ticket 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 55.8
Southwell

Single 3rd 17:00 Go Chique 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 39.15
Southwell

Single 3rd 16:30 Classic Escape 3.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 31.65
Southwell

Single 3rd 16:50 Salisbury|Nasraawy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 36.65

Single 3rd 15:40 Salisbury|Chil Chil 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.65

Single 3rd 16:45 Wade's Magic 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.65
Newcastle

Single 3rd 16:10 Serenading 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 26.65
Newcastle

Single 3rd 16:20 Haydock |Lady Scatterley 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 15.4

Single 3rd 15:50 Haydock |Without A Fight 1.75 5.00 Win 1 3.75 -1.25

Single 3rd 15:20 Haydock |Sun Bear 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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